
2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Eden Prairie 00:11:20.29 29

2 Rosemount 00:11:36.42 52

3 Mounds View 00:11:43.00 69

4 St. Paul Highland Park 00:12:16.80 124

5 Eagan 00:12:41.97 163

6 St. Louis Park 00:12:54.34 191

7 St. Paul Central 00:12:59.03 203

8 Minnetonka 00:13:02.52 208

9 Apple Valley 00:12:59.55 211

10 Roseville Area 00:13:17.30 244

11 Rochester Mayo 00:14:24.18 319

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Robbinsdale Armstrong 00:13:33.90 4

Prior Lake 00:14:14.72 4

South St. Paul 00:15:29.17 2

White Bear Lake Area 00:13:37.94 1
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Eden Prairie 00:11:20.29 26 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 580 Tyler Doolittle 00:11:04.90 1

2 2 576 Pallav Chawla 00:11:05.88 2

3 5 583 Jacob Holje 00:11:16.62 5

4 6 572 Matthew Berge 00:11:24.05 6

5 16 574 Jackson Butikofer 00:11:50.02 15

6 17 591 Elijah Magare 00:11:50.72 (16)

7 18 585 Tavin Koenig 00:11:53.07 (17)

2 Rosemount 00:11:36.42 15 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 977 Ethan Peterson 00:11:25.00 7

2 9 973 Diego Hernandez 00:11:28.89 8

3 12 970 Ahman Dye 00:11:39.34 11

4 13 974 Max Jenness 00:11:39.82 12

5 15 978 Kyle Rosauer 00:11:49.07 14

6 23 980 Corey Sell 00:12:01.98 (20)

7 36 969 Wyatt Davis 00:12:37.11 (30)

3 Mounds View 00:11:43.00 6 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 715 Joseph Cole 00:11:13.53 3

2 4 724 Nick Schulte 00:11:15.59 4

3 22 717 Lincoln Maloney 00:12:00.87 19

4 24 714 Jack Carlson 00:12:02.38 21

5 25 721 Spencer Olson 00:12:02.63 22

6 35 726 Ethan Zhao 00:12:36.86 (29)

4 St. Paul Highland Park 00:12:16.80 11 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1149 Mason Deegan 00:11:36.44 10

2 21 1154 William Pinto 00:11:59.64 18

3 29 1147 Diego Bachman 00:12:15.87 26

4 31 1148 Brouke Brookins 00:12:21.45 27

5 56 1151 Henri Kukkonen 00:13:10.58 43

6 63 1153 Isaac Miller 00:13:18.77 (49)

7 72 1150 Aidan Guiney 00:13:30.29 (55)

5 Eagan 00:12:41.97 12 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 538 Zach Wittmayer 00:12:36.68 28

2 39 536 Carson Rivard 00:12:39.40 32

3 40 528 Emilio Diaz 00:12:42.29 33

4 41 526 Ethan Castro 00:12:44.85 34

5 43 527 Cole Cullers 00:12:46.65 36

6 48 530 Finn Elliott 00:12:56.35 (37)

7 82 534 Matt Moore 00:13:40.27 (59)

6 St. Louis Park 00:12:54.34 9 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 2163 Grant Haggerty 00:12:12.51 24

2 38 2162 Alan Gardner 00:12:37.98 31

3 54 2168 Logan Peterson 00:13:07.65 41
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys JV

4 58 2166 Crew Lund 00:13:13.04 45

5 64 2167 Chase Peterson 00:13:20.51 50

6 67 2160 Finn Baron 00:13:23.65 (51)

7 95 2165 Cayden Kuss 00:13:55.21 (64)

7 St. Paul Central 00:12:59.03 7 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1083 Carson Bloedel 00:11:36.34 9

2 55 1091 Stuart Strack 00:13:10.39 42

3 61 1093 Daniel Wynter 00:13:16.56 47

4 62 1092 Jason Vang 00:13:17.17 48

5 76 1090 Keyvan Pouladian 00:13:34.67 57

6 98 1088 Alexander Jacobsen 00:14:02.92 (66)

7 113 1087 Gabriel Huss 00:15:16.72 (71)

8 Minnetonka 00:13:02.52 8 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 665 Colin Ostendorf 00:12:15.36 25

2 53 2454 Charles Palm 00:13:04.15 40

3 57 667 Ben Schubbe 00:13:10.74 44

4 60 663 Brady Ginsburg 00:13:14.47 46

5 70 669 Tyler Wall 00:13:27.89 53

6 75 661 Simon Arevalo 00:13:33.10 (56)

7 80 662 Collin Fischer 00:13:39.35 (58)

9 Apple Valley 00:12:59.55 5 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 504 Apollo Oase 00:11:40.86 13

2 42 503 Jared Monson 00:12:44.93 35

3 50 505 Titus Scott 00:12:59.03 39

4 85 501 Aniki Allen 00:13:43.97 61

5 90 502 Logan Knight 00:13:48.99 63

10 Roseville Area 00:13:17.30 9 244

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 1023 Oliver Tran 00:12:03.53 23

2 49 1009 Wyatt Ankrum 00:12:56.84 38

3 71 1018 Owen Larsen 00:13:29.82 54

4 86 1008 Nels Anderson 00:13:44.69 62

5 103 1015 Mark Hug 00:14:11.61 67

6 106 1019 Carter Oyen 00:14:24.74 (68)

7 108 1016 Mack Jorgensen 00:14:43.26 (69)

11 Rochester Mayo 00:14:24.18 8 319

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 922 Dylan Peper 00:13:26.20 52

2 83 921 Luke Morgan 00:13:40.90 60

3 96 916 Braden Freedman 00:13:57.33 65

4 111 918 Ethan Hill 00:14:56.99 70

5 120 925 Leo Ting 00:15:59.49 72

6 123 926 Matias Vega 00:17:23.50 (73)

7 124 924 Tesfa Seedy Roach 00:17:25.73 (74)
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 580 Tyler Doolittle K 00:11:04.90 Eden Prairie

2 2 576 Pallav Chawla K 00:11:05.88 Eden Prairie

3 3 715 Joseph Cole K 00:11:13.53 Mounds View

4 4 724 Nick Schulte K 00:11:15.59 Mounds View

5 5 583 Jacob Holje K 00:11:16.62 Eden Prairie

6 6 572 Matthew Berge K 00:11:24.05 Eden Prairie

7 7 977 Ethan Peterson K 00:11:25.00 Rosemount

8 0 887 Samuel Majewski K 00:11:25.83 Robbinsdale Armstrong

9 8 973 Diego Hernandez K 00:11:28.89 Rosemount

10 9 1083 Carson Bloedel K 00:11:36.34 St. Paul Central

11 10 1149 Mason Deegan K 00:11:36.44 St. Paul Highland Park

12 11 970 Ahman Dye K 00:11:39.34 Rosemount

13 12 974 Max Jenness K 00:11:39.82 Rosemount

14 13 504 Apollo Oase K 00:11:40.86 Apple Valley

15 14 978 Kyle Rosauer K 00:11:49.07 Rosemount

16 15 574 Jackson Butikofer K 00:11:50.02 Eden Prairie

17 (16) 591 Elijah Magare K 00:11:50.72 Eden Prairie

18 (17) 585 Tavin Koenig K 00:11:53.07 Eden Prairie

19 0 886 Nathan Majewski K 00:11:54.23 Robbinsdale Armstrong

20 0 588 Caleb Lainhart K 00:11:55.10 Eden Prairie

21 18 1154 William Pinto K 00:11:59.64 St. Paul Highland Park

22 19 717 Lincoln Maloney K 00:12:00.87 Mounds View

23 (20) 980 Corey Sell K 00:12:01.98 Rosemount

24 21 714 Jack Carlson K 00:12:02.38 Mounds View

25 22 721 Spencer Olson K 00:12:02.63 Mounds View

26 23 1023 Oliver Tran K 00:12:03.53 Roseville Area

27 24 2163 Grant Haggerty K 00:12:12.51 St. Louis Park

28 25 665 Colin Ostendorf K 00:12:15.36 Minnetonka

29 26 1147 Diego Bachman K 00:12:15.87 St. Paul Highland Park

30 0 889 Matthew Sweeney K 00:12:19.68 Robbinsdale Armstrong

31 27 1148 Brouke Brookins K 00:12:21.45 St. Paul Highland Park

32 0 587 Kyle Kolberg K 00:12:24.19 Eden Prairie

33 0 586 Jackson Kohls K 00:12:28.46 Eden Prairie

34 28 538 Zach Wittmayer K 00:12:36.68 Eagan

35 (29) 726 Ethan Zhao K 00:12:36.86 Mounds View

36 (30) 969 Wyatt Davis K 00:12:37.11 Rosemount

37 0 596 Khoi Nguyen K 00:12:37.42 Eden Prairie

38 31 2162 Alan Gardner K 00:12:37.98 St. Louis Park

39 32 536 Carson Rivard K 00:12:39.40 Eagan

40 33 528 Emilio Diaz K 00:12:42.29 Eagan

41 34 526 Ethan Castro K 00:12:44.85 Eagan

42 35 503 Jared Monson K 00:12:44.93 Apple Valley

43 36 527 Cole Cullers K 00:12:46.65 Eagan

44 0 590 Dylan Leung K 00:12:47.24 Eden Prairie

45 0 575 Peter Buttram K 00:12:48.40 Eden Prairie

46 0 979 Samuel Sampers K 00:12:51.92 Rosemount

47 0 577 Blake Chester K 00:12:52.25 Eden Prairie

48 (37) 530 Finn Elliott K 00:12:56.35 Eagan

49 38 1009 Wyatt Ankrum K 00:12:56.84 Roseville Area

50 39 505 Titus Scott K 00:12:59.03 Apple Valley

51 0 603 Ben Fosmer K 00:13:00.67 Eden Prairie
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys JV

52 0 965 Ian Atherley K 00:13:03.78 Rosemount

53 40 2454 Charles Palm K 00:13:04.15 Minnetonka

54 41 2168 Logan Peterson K 00:13:07.65 St. Louis Park

55 42 1091 Stuart Strack K 00:13:10.39 St. Paul Central

56 43 1151 Henri Kukkonen K 00:13:10.58 St. Paul Highland Park

57 44 667 Ben Schubbe K 00:13:10.74 Minnetonka

58 45 2166 Crew Lund K 00:13:13.04 St. Louis Park

59 0 975 Jacob Kent K 00:13:14.29 Rosemount

60 46 663 Brady Ginsburg K 00:13:14.47 Minnetonka

61 47 1093 Daniel Wynter K 00:13:16.56 St. Paul Central

62 48 1092 Jason Vang K 00:13:17.17 St. Paul Central

63 (49) 1153 Isaac Miller K 00:13:18.77 St. Paul Highland Park

64 50 2167 Chase Peterson K 00:13:20.51 St. Louis Park

65 0 833 Zach Postle K 00:13:21.63 Prior Lake

66 0 592 Callahan Maring K 00:13:22.16 Eden Prairie

67 (51) 2160 Finn Baron K 00:13:23.65 St. Louis Park

68 0 589 Henry Larson K 00:13:23.74 Eden Prairie

69 52 922 Dylan Peper K 00:13:26.20 Rochester Mayo

70 53 669 Tyler Wall K 00:13:27.89 Minnetonka

71 54 1018 Owen Larsen K 00:13:29.82 Roseville Area

72 (55) 1150 Aidan Guiney K 00:13:30.29 St. Paul Highland Park

73 0 604 Kevin Lam K 00:13:30.74 Eden Prairie

74 0 601 Owen Caruth K 00:13:32.16 Eden Prairie

75 (56) 661 Simon Arevalo K 00:13:33.10 Minnetonka

76 57 1090 Keyvan Pouladian K 00:13:34.67 St. Paul Central

77 0 1244 Preston Peloquin K 00:13:37.94 White Bear Lake Area

78 0 981 Anthony Telnik K 00:13:38.43 Rosemount

79 0 582 Isaac Hepper K 00:13:38.51 Eden Prairie

80 (58) 662 Collin Fischer K 00:13:39.35 Minnetonka

81 0 834 Ryan Quach K 00:13:39.35 Prior Lake

82 (59) 534 Matt Moore K 00:13:40.27 Eagan

83 60 921 Luke Morgan K 00:13:40.90 Rochester Mayo

84 0 972 Cameron Harvey K 00:13:43.44 Rosemount

85 61 501 Aniki Allen K 00:13:43.97 Apple Valley

86 62 1008 Nels Anderson K 00:13:44.69 Roseville Area

87 0 581 Jacob Gahlon K 00:13:44.96 Eden Prairie

88 0 594 Ryan Mirsharif K 00:13:46.36 Eden Prairie

89 0 1156 Elliott Thatcher K 00:13:47.31 St. Paul Highland Park

90 63 502 Logan Knight K 00:13:48.99 Apple Valley

91 0 584 Cooper Keddie K 00:13:49.51 Eden Prairie

92 0 531 Luke Holter K 00:13:50.01 Eagan

93 0 1157 Luke Zimney K 00:13:50.27 St. Paul Highland Park

94 0 573 Colin Beyer K 00:13:51.15 Eden Prairie

95 (64) 2165 Cayden Kuss K 00:13:55.21 St. Louis Park

96 65 916 Braden Freedman K 00:13:57.33 Rochester Mayo

97 0 976 Andrew McBrien K 00:13:58.26 Rosemount

98 (66) 1088 Alexander Jacobsen K 00:14:02.92 St. Paul Central

99 0 831 Jake Horner K 00:14:05.92 Prior Lake

100 0 668 Andrew Skarohlid K 00:14:08.43 Minnetonka

101 0 2161 Martin Gablenko K 00:14:08.91 St. Louis Park

102 0 1152 Leif Loge K 00:14:11.18 St. Paul Highland Park

103 67 1015 Mark Hug K 00:14:11.61 Roseville Area

104 0 2164 Tanner Halley K 00:14:16.35 St. Louis Park

105 0 597 Norman Nguyen K 00:14:20.92 Eden Prairie
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Boys JV

106 (68) 1019 Carter Oyen K 00:14:24.74 Roseville Area

107 0 537 Sam Schowalter K 00:14:28.51 Eagan

108 (69) 1016 Mack Jorgensen K 00:14:43.26 Roseville Area

109 0 1155 Ryan Terry K 00:14:48.30 St. Paul Highland Park

110 0 968 Nathan D'Angelo K 00:14:56.83 Rosemount

111 70 918 Ethan Hill K 00:14:56.99 Rochester Mayo

112 0 1067 Elmar Leibel K 00:15:05.31 South St. Paul

113 (71) 1087 Gabriel Huss K 00:15:16.72 St. Paul Central

114 0 967 Aaron Cota K 00:15:31.11 Rosemount

115 0 593 Michael McPeek K 00:15:32.53 Eden Prairie

116 0 535 Sahir Pagey K 00:15:38.34 Eagan

117 0 525 Isaac Bortscheller K 00:15:49.65 Eagan

118 0 830 Riley Franzen K 00:15:51.98 Prior Lake

119 0 1066 Derrick Boettjer K 00:15:53.02 South St. Paul

120 72 925 Leo Ting K 00:15:59.49 Rochester Mayo

121 0 1017 Som Khadka K 00:16:07.02 Roseville Area

122 0 532 Ethan Knipe K 00:16:11.44 Eagan

123 (73) 926 Matias Vega K 00:17:23.50 Rochester Mayo

124 (74) 924 Tesfa Seedy Roach K 00:17:25.73 Rochester Mayo

125 0 920 Bill Luc K 00:17:30.17 Rochester Mayo

126 0 1014 Trenton House K 00:18:16.89 Roseville Area

127 0 888 Benjamin Squires K 00:18:35.88 Robbinsdale Armstrong
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